
The 8th HONG KONG MASTERS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Hong Kong Masters Athletics Club

Wan Chai Sports Ground
27/Oct ~ 29/Oct 2023

Record Perf Athlete Event Date

WMA RECORD
HONG KONG RECORD

Masters ACR
HKMAC RECORD

EARL FEE
LEUNG TAK WAI 梁達威
CHAN KIM HUNG 陳劍雄
CHAN KIM HUNG 陳劍雄

2019/06/23
1999/04/18
2021/09/11
2021/09/11

Place

TORONTO, CAN

TKO SG
TKO SG

The 6th Hong Kong Masters 
The 6th Hong Kong Masters 

3:34.93
1:52.17
6:23.20
6:23.20

28 2023/10/28 Start: 15:25 26°C 84%

Men's M90 - 800M

Pos Heat/
Lane

Name 姓名 Bib#/
Team

Result Remarks
Final

1 7:28.771-2 CHAN KIM HUNG 90609
SCAA

陳劍雄

DQ=Disqualify 犯規  DNS=Did not Start 沒有開始比賽  DNF=Did not Finish 沒有完成比賽  NM=No Mark 沒有成績  R=Record 新紀錄
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